
7.87 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards, "Here Comes theBand!" (arr. Windram)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Variety and Vaudeville
8.30 Light recitals
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Balalaika" Selection (Posford)
9.33 "Rapid Fire"
10. 0 Close down

"AN/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 tn.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. = Correspondence Schoo! ses-sion
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Facts
You Need Before You Buy.
Standards of Quality"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Music
and Song with a Story
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(Relay Strand Theatre)
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)2.0 Music for the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ Interlude
3.156 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "The Stage Presents"
British Theatreland All-StarTribute to the Forces a Civil-
ians of the United Nations (BBC
production)
8.29 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.56 Norman Cloutier Orchestra,
"Wild Flower"
8.58 Station notices.9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Stokowski and Philadelphia
Orchestra,
Overture in D Minor (Handel,
arr. Elgar)
9.32 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: "High Roads of Eng-
lish Literature"
Samuel Richardson (1689 1761)
and Henry Fielding (1707-54)963 Albert Sandler Trio,
"Where’er You Walk" (Handel)
9.56 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Sarabande and Tambourin
(Handel-Beecham)
0 "Melody Cruise," featuringDick Colvin and His Music with
Martha Maharey
40.20 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 SE

GZIN/©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
. 0 Dinner music
. 0 After dinner music
0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music of the People: Moun-
tain Songs
9.13 Music of the Theatre: "This
is the Army" (Irving Berlin)
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

[N7722 _NVERCARGILL
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
412. 0 -Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session /
5. O Children’s session: ‘Once
Upon a Time"
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Fred Astaire (vocal)
O A Budget of Sports from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators ne8.0 A Symphonic programme:
Symphony No. 7 (Beethoven)
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 "Goldwyn Follies"
.9.30 "Grand City"
"8.87® yepiit

of Haydn Wood’sa Was down

Friday. June 16
| 1ZB coment Wie.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Price Tribunal
The Friendly Road (Jasper)
Judy and Jane
Miss Portia Intervenes
Rebecca
Big SisterLunch music
p.m. Shopping’ Reporter
BS London News
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
@ Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
~-- Tet mene
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7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: On
Borrowed Wings \
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 "The Convenient Marriage
9.20 Reserved
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
0 . Health Talk

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
0. QO Judy and Jane0.15 Blair of the Mounties
0.30 Rebecca .
0.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Meiody Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
41.0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News
2.30 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 Reserved
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.65 Eye Witness News: The
Big Push
8.2 Easy Aces
8.45 Musical Comedy Memories
8. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Women of Courage: Poca-hontas (last broadcast)9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

'
1
1
1

es 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister42. 0 Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2.30 Home Service’ session

(Maney)3 or Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan) :

5. O Children’s (Grace)
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News

6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Reserved
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please Teacher
8.5 Eye Witness News: TheWater Bugs
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. O The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Women of Courage: Eliza-beth Newman (last broadcast)9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags11. 0 London News

LSD gangas
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
1.15 London News
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)

:

3..0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 The Health and Beautysession
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: JamesJ. Corbett
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Musical Comedy Memories8.5 Eye Witness News:
Jungle Journey
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.16 Women of Courage: ClaraBarton (Final broadcast)10 The Wee-end Racing andSporting Preview11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk .

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Canterville Ghost, told by BasilRathbone
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces’ Request sesesion
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage: Clare
‘ Sheridan (last broadcast)9. Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)

SOOTHING
AND
REFRESHING)

Dr.Scholl'sBathSaltsinthefootbathsoothe
end relievetired,achingfeec: Theyarealso
recommended for thebath in casesof rheu-
matism;sciatica,lumbago,goutOr skin dis-
curbances,and for softening the water for
shaving;shampanineandall coilet purposes:
The Scholl Mfg- Co Lia
Willesden St Wellinaton
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itaminplus
Cn2E Delicious VI-MAX is

the best vitamin
Vi" breakfast; becauseitMY contains extra

brerneastAnd, vitamins through
MaxumumInuansal extra wheat germ:Byd

'MAX
Mede from selected wheats by_DaE BROWN AND SON; LTD Moorhouaa Avees Ch'ch
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